DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: |1 CT KOLKATA
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

DAYAL PYARI UPADHYAY
1- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1803351

SABRA JABEEN
1- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1803352

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

N F
181742

GN F
181743

1

1

7.
7.

5.
7.

SGPA  RES.
T P
628.19 P
96 8. 25
528.00 P
217.92

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

B-
A-

B-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

0 00 00

0~ ~

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

. 00 EDVR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

8. 25 EDM203
8. 50 EDM210

8. 00 EDMR03
8. 00 EDM210

8. 00 EDM204
7.75 EDV11

7. 50 EDV204
7.75 EDMR11
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